
2025 TAFE
HOSPITALITY UNIFORMS 
& CHEF TOOL KITS

CHEF UNIFORM SETS

BASIC UNIFORM 
PACKAGE

CHEF COAT WITH BUTTONS  
CHEF TROUSERS  

3/4 WHITE WAIST APRON  
NECKERCHIEF 

WHITE FLAT TOP HAT

+ BONUS 
GARMENT BAG

$95
CA0002000

PATISSERIE/ 
BAKING PACKAGE

SHORT SLEEVE CHEF COAT  
WITH BUTTONS

CHEFS TROUSERS
WHITE WAIST APRON

BLUE NECKERCHIEF 
WHITE FLAT TOP HAT

+ BONUS 
GARMENT BAG

Quality Industry Standard Chef Uniforms 
in a package ideal for students

INC.
GST

INC.
GST

We reserve the right to substitute items of the same quality where stock is unavailable

$490
CV0032200

INC.
GST

www.unicut.com.au
1300 139 992   |  sales@unicut.com.au 

DELUXE COMMERCIAL COOKERY TOOL KIT

$95
CA0007000

*PREFERRED PATISSERIE/
BAKING PACKAGE*

LF0000161	 Large Utility Toolbox - 480mm
KV5200325	 Victorinox Chef Knife - 25cm
KV0050703	 Victorinox Paring Knife - 10cm
KV0050503	 Victorinox Turning Knife
UV5660315	 Victorinox Boning Knife Curved - 15cm
5.3703.20	 Victorinox Filleting knife Flexible - 20cm
KV5163321	 Victorinox Bread Knife - 2cm
HR0067503	 Palette Knife-Cranked 250mm Plastic Handle
7.8513	 Victorinox Sharpening Steel Round - 30cm
HS0000730	 Sharpening Stone 240/1000
KV0076070	 Victorinox U Shaped Peeler
HR0091530	 Piano Whisk 18/8 Stainless Steel - 300mm
HR0000451	 Hytemp Spoon - 350mm Plastic

48250	 Egg Separator
KV5360316	 Victorinox Apple Corer - 16mm
HK0003178	 Parisienne Cutte - Double Sided
70105	 Fish Bone Tweezer - Stainless Steel
JK0025234	 Polyflex Pastry Bag-350
JK0025703	 Pastry Tube-Thermo Plain No 3
JK0025711	 Pastry Tube-Thermo Plain No 11
JK0025503	 Pastry Tube-Thermo Star No 3
JK0025513	 Pastry Tube-Thermo Star No 13
JR0028120	 Pastry Brush 50mm Nat Bristle W/H P/B
JR0004510	 Plastic Dough Scraper
31330	 Spatula Spoon Shape High Hea - 350mm
HQ001STTBS	 Tea Towel Blue & White - 46x77cm

HK0089001	 Stainless Steel Tongs - 240mm Ring Lock
HD0035801	 Kitchen Shears
HK0000051	 Stainless Steel Basting Spoon Solid - 280mm
HK0000151	 Stainless Steel Basting Spoon Slot - 280mm
7370	 Long Plane Lemon Zester with Black Handle 
HD004013B	 Digital Kitchen Scales 1g/5kg - Black
HK0087095	 Digital Probe Thermometer
EK0010012S	 A Range Dessert Spoon
EK0010023S	 A Range Table Knife
EK0010017S	 A Range Table Fork 
EK0010014S	 A Range Teaspoon
NONSLMT	 Non Slip Mat 
268788	 Padlock - 3-Digit Combination



All prices include GST  and are subject to change without notice.   I   Valid until 30/06/2026 
 ABN 52 658 914 857     I    UNICUT AUSTRALIA PTY LTD TRADING AS UNICUT    |    We reserve the right to substitute items of the same quality where stock is unavailable

Phone 1300 139 992    
Web www.unicut.com.au    
Email sales@unicut.com.au
Located at 2 Graham’s Hill Road Narellan 2567    

TAFE TOOLKIT PACKAGES
- �Individual items available  

upon request - please enquire.

- �Equipment  approved by senior  
teachers at college.

$390
CV0032202

INC.
GST

PATISSERIE/ BAKING TOOLKIT

STANDARD COMMERCIAL COOKERY TOOLKIT

$455
CV0032800

INC.
GST

TO EXPLORE OUR 
FULL RANGE

SCAN

LF0000161	 Large Utility Toolbox 480mm
KG845526B	 Giesser Chef Knife -26cm
KV5293326	 Victorinox Pastry Knife - 26 cm 
HK0025055	 Kamati Bread Knife - 20cm
KG5100010	 Giesser Paring Knife - 10cm
KME000012	 Sharpening Steel,  Regular Cut - 30cm
HD0035801	 Kitchen Shears
HR0067552	 Palette Knife, Straight 200mm Plastic Handle
HR0067501	 Palette Knife Cranked 150mm Plastic Handle
HR0067503	 Palette Knife-Cranked 250mm Plastic Handle
KV0076070	 Victorinox U Shaped Peeler
HR0091530	 Piano Whisk 18/8 Stainless Steel - 300mm

HR0000451	 Hytemp Spoon - 350mm Plastic
48250	 Egg Separator
JK0025234	 Pastry Bag - 350 Polyflex
JR0025903	 Pastry Tubes - S/S Plain(10)
JR0025904	 Pastry Tubes - S/S Star (10)
JR0028120	 Pastry Brush - 50mm Nat Bristle W/H P/B
JK0004540	 Double Sided Dough Comb
JR0004510	 Plastic Dough Scraper
JK0004580	 Bench Scraper,  Stainless Steel/ Black Handle
31330	 Spatula Spoon Shape High Heat - 350mm
HK0089001	 Stainless Steel Tongs - 40mm Ring Lock
7370	 Long Plane Lemon Zester, Black Handle 

HD004013B	 Digital Kitchen Scales - 1g/5kg Black
HK0087095	 Digital Probe Thermometer
JK0013070	 Cutter Set-Round Plain Tin - 11pc
33080	 Mesh Strainer - 80x100mm
EK0010012S	 A Range Dessert Spoon
EK0010023S	 A Range Table Knife
EK0010017S	 A Range Table Fork 
EK0010014S	 A Range Teaspoon
ANORULER 	 Ruler - 30cm
HQ001STTBS	 Tea Towel, Blue & White - 46x77cm
NONSLMT	 Non Slip Mat 
268788	 Padlock 3-Digit Combination

LF0000161	 Large Utility Toolbox - 480mm
KG845526B	 Giesser Chef Knife - 26cm
KG5100010	 Giesser Paring Knife - 10cm
KG5100006	 Giesser Turning Knife - 6cm
KS4560415	 Mundial Boning Knife, Curved - 15cm
5.3703.20	 Victorinox Filleting Knife, Flexible - 20cm
HK0025055	 Kamati Bread Knife - 20cm
HR0067503	 Palette Knife. Cranked - 250mm Plastic Handle
KME000012	 Sharpening Steel, Regular Cut - 30cm
HS0000730	 Sharpening Stone 240/1000
KV0076070	 Victorinox U Shaped Peeler
HR0091530	 Piano Whisk 18/8 Stainless Steel - 300mm
HR0000451	 Hytemp Spoon - 350mm Plastic

48250	 Egg Separator
3181	 Apple Corer - Stainless Steel,  Black Handle
HK0003178	 Parisienne Cutter - Double Sided
70105	 Fish Bone Tweezer - Stainless Steel
JK0025234	 Polyflex Pastry Bag- 350
JK0025703	 Pastry Tube-Thermo Plain No 3
JK0025711	 Pastry Tube-Thermo Plain No 11
JK0025503	 Pastry Tube-Thermo Star No 3
JK0025513	 Pastry Tube-Thermo Star No 13
JR0028120	 Pastry Brush - 50mm Nat Bristle W/H P/B
JR0004510	 Plastic Dough Scraper
31330	 Spatula Spoon Shape High Heat - 350mm
HQ001STTBS	 Tea Towel, Blue & White  - 46x77cm

HK0089001	 Stainless Steel Tongs - 240mm Ring Lock
HD0035801	 Kitchen Shears
HK0000051	 Stainless Steel Basting Spoon Solid - 280mm
HK0000151	 Stainless Steel Basting Spoon Slot - 280mm
7370	 Long Plane Lemon Zester - Black Handle 
HD004013B	 Digital Kitchen Scales - 1g/5kg Black
HK0087095	 Digital Probe Thermometer
EK0010012S	 A Range Dessert Spoon
EK0010023S	 A Range Table Knife
EK0010017S	 A Range Table Fork 
EK0010014S	 A Range Teaspoon
NONSLMT	 Non Slip Mat 
268788	 Padlock 3-Digit Combination

Chef Coats

Size XXS XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL

To Fit Chest (CM) 82 87 92 97 102 107 112 117 122-127

To Fit Hip (CM) 82 87 92 97 102 107 112 117 122-127

Chef Trousers

Size XXS XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL

To fit Waist (CM) 62-67 72 77 82-87 92-97 102-107 112-117 122-127 132-137

To fit Hip (CM) 87-92 97 102 107-112 117-122 127-132 137-142 147-152 157-162

In Leg (CM) 74 75 76 77 78 79 80 81 82

Headwear Sizes – Flat Top Hats

Size S M L XL

To fit Head (CM) 56 58 60 62

UNIFORM 
SIZE 
CHART 


